START USA, INC.

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 06/15/2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

We, **START USA**, **INC.** ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, designate our self as U.S. agent for service of process.

Designated U.S. Agent Information:

Name: START USA, INC.

Address: 6860 Dallas Parkway, Suite 200, Plano, TX 75024, USA

Contact Person: Tony Lin Tel.: (+1)972-688-6888 Email: tony@thinkstart.com

FRN: 0029586336

Sincerely,

Applicant signature:

Applicant printed name: Tony Lin

Name: START USA, INC.

Address: 6860 Dallas Parkway, Suite 200, Plano, TX 75024, USA

Email: tony@thinkstart.com